Th uirsdia\ij, April 3

Friday, April 4

Saturday, April 5

Sunday, April 6

South Atlantic Shrine Association

Legions of Honor Mid-Winter

Jericho Shriners, Kingsport, Tennessee
April 3-6, 2025

Registration
Hospitality
Dinner

Breakfast
Registration

Opening Ceremony
Necrology

Ladies’ Luncheon
Men'’s Luncheon

Tour - Bay’s Mountain
Hospitality

Dinner

Breakfast

Registration

Business Meeting/Election
Hospitality

Tour - Country Western Museum

Van starts leaving for Jericho
Meet and Greet
Introductions

Dinner

AfterGlow

Sleep Inn Lobby
Jericho Upstairs Dining Room

Sleep Inn

Jericho Lobby

Jericho Ballroom

Jericho Ballroom

Jericho Upstairs Dining Room
Jericho Ballroom

Depart from Jericho

Jericho Upstairs Dining Room

Sleep Inn
Jericho Lobby
Jericho Ballroom

Depart from Jericho

Sleep Inn

Jericho Ballroom

Jericho Ballroom

Jericho Ballroom

Jericho Upstairs Dining Room

1400-1700
1600-2200

On Your Own

0600-0900
0800-0920
0930-1015
1030-1130
1145-1345
1215-1345
1400-1700
1600-2200

On Your Own

0600-0900
0800-0900
0900-1100
1000-1500
1330

1730
1800-1830
1830-1900
1900-2000
2200-

Departure — Thank You for Attending...Have a Safe Trip Home



