

South Atlantic Shrine Association Legions of Honor Mid-Winter



Jericho Shriners, Kingsport, Tennessee April 3-6, 2025

Thursday, April 3	Registration	Sleep Inn Lobby	1400-1700
	Hospitality	Jericho Upstairs Dining Room	1600-2200
	Dinner		On Your Own
Friday, April 4	Breakfast	Sleep Inn	0600-0900
	Registration	Jericho Lobby	0800-0920
	Opening Ceremony	Jericho Ballroom	0930-1015
	Necrology	Jericho Ballroom	1030-1130
	Ladies' Luncheon	Jericho Upstairs Dining Room	1145-1345
	Men's Luncheon	Jericho Ballroom	1215-1345
	Tour - Bay's Mountain	Depart from Jericho	1400-1700
	Hospitality	Jericho Upstairs Dining Room	1600-2200
	Dinner		On Your Own
Saturday, April 5	Breakfast	Sleep Inn	0600-0900
	Registration	Jericho Lobby	0800-0900
	Business Meeting/Election	Jericho Ballroom	0900-1100
	Hospitality		1000-1500
	Tour - Country Western Museum	Depart from Jericho	1330
	Van starts leaving for Jericho	Sleep Inn	1730
	Meet and Greet	Jericho Ballroom	1800-1830
	Introductions	Jericho Ballroom	1830-1900
	Dinner	Jericho Ballroom	1900-2000
	AfterGlow	Jericho Upstairs Dining Room	2200-

Sunday, April 6

 ${\bf Departure-\it Thank\ You\ for\ Attending...\it Have\ a\ \it Safe\ Trip\ Home}$